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LAST 3-YEARS RESULT 
CLASS:X 

 

 
S.NO. 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF 
REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

 
1. 

2022-23 159 150 94.33 % 9 comp, Pass % expected 
be 100% after July 
Compartment exam 

 
2. 

 
2023-24 

 
184 

 
183 

 
99.45 % 

Pass %improved after the 
compartment cases passed 
in the exam 

3. 2024-25 140 135 96.42% 5 st result awaited, 
appeared in comp exam 

 
CLASS:XII 

 

 
S.NO. 

 
YEAR 

NO. 
OFREGISTER 
ED 
STUDENTS 

NO. 
OFSTUDE 
NTS 

PASSED 

PASSPERC 
ENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

 
1. 

2022-23 135 113 83.70 % 14 comp, Pass % expected 
to be improved after the 
compartment cases passed 
In the exam 

 
2. 

 
2023-24 

 
145 

 
123 

 
84.82  % 

Pass % improved after the 
compartment cases passed 
In the exam 

3. 2024-25 158 129 81.64% 23 St appeared in 
compartment Exams 

 

 


