

# SANT ISHAR SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL CHH**AHAR**SANGRUR



## (Senior Secondary)

(Via Dirba), Distt. SANGRUR (Pb.)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi 1630215 (School No. 20204)

Founder Chairman: Sant Sadhu Singh Ji

Ph.No:720728258

Email:sisps\_chhahar@yahoo.com

www.sispsc.com

Ref

### **LAST 3-YEARS RESULT**

### CLASS:X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2022-23	159	150	94.33 %	9 comp, Pass % expected be 100% after July Compartment exam
2.	2023-24	184	183	99.45 %	Pass %improved after the compartment cases passed in the exam
3.	2024-25	140	135	96.42%	5 st result awaited, appeared in comp exam

#### **CLASS:XII**

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OFREGISTER ED STUDENTS	NO. OFSTUDE NTS PASSED	PASSPERC ENTAGE	REMARKS
1.	2022-23	135	113	83.70 %	14 comp, Pass % expected to be improved after the compartment cases passed In the exam
2.	2023-24	145	123	84.82 %	Pass % improved after the compartment cases passed In the exam
3.	2024-25	158	129	81.64%	23 St appeared in compartment Exams

Sant Ishar Singh Public School
Principal HAHAR (Sangrur)